
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 12. Abendlauf - 5. August 2016 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  227 Becker          Felix      LG Rheine-Elte         1. M14    00:09:12 
  2.  218 Vogt            Pia        LG Olympia Dortmund    1. W13    00:09:30 
  3.  212 Renner          Nikita     Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   1. M15    00:09:44 
  4.  213 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10    00:10:23 
  5.  226 Becker          Kim        LG Rheine-Elte         2. W13    00:10:31 
  6.  215 Heidotting      Felix      LG Emsdetten           1. M11    00:10:33 
  7.  225 Kalvelage       Justus     DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M12    00:10:57 
  8.  222 Jelinek         Tomas      GW Nottuln             2. M12    00:10:58 
  9.  211 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12    00:11:11 
 10.  216 Heidotting      Marie      LG Emsdetten           1. W14    00:11:36 
 11.  220 Ewering         Ute        TuS Laer 08            1. W12    00:11:38 
 12.  217 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13    00:11:55 
 13.  223 Kalvelage       Ella       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W9     00:12:03 
 14.  228 Kleine Vorholt  Lea        SW Havixbeck           2. W12    00:12:26 
 15.  219 Ewering         Greta      TuS Laer 08            3. W12    00:12:34 
 16.  224 Pappenberg      Jona       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M9     00:12:59 
 17.  221 Medding         Anna       TuS Laer 08            3. W13    00:13:01 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  218 Vogt            Pia        LG Olympia Dortmund    1. W13    00:09:30 
  2.  226 Becker          Kim        LG Rheine-Elte         2. W13    00:10:31 
  3.  216 Heidotting      Marie      LG Emsdetten           1. W14    00:11:36 
  4.  220 Ewering         Ute        TuS Laer 08            1. W12    00:11:38 
  5.  223 Kalvelage       Ella       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W9     00:12:03 
  6.  228 Kleine Vorholt  Lea        SW Havixbeck           2. W12    00:12:26 
  7.  219 Ewering         Greta      TuS Laer 08            3. W12    00:12:34 
  8.  221 Medding         Anna       TuS Laer 08            3. W13    00:13:01 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  227 Becker          Felix      LG Rheine-Elte         1. M14    00:09:12 
  2.  212 Renner          Nikita     Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   1. M15    00:09:44 
  3.  213 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10    00:10:23 
  4.  215 Heidotting      Felix      LG Emsdetten           1. M11    00:10:33 
  5.  225 Kalvelage       Justus     DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M12    00:10:57 
  6.  222 Jelinek         Tomas      GW Nottuln             2. M12    00:10:58 
  7.  211 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12    00:11:11 
  8.  217 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13    00:11:55 
  9.  224 Pappenberg      Jona       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M9     00:12:59� 


